
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Belogina Nina S.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 27 Feb 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Internal Control  M15-704  B-212
Thu, 30 Mar 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Principles of Audit  B13-704, B13-705  A-204
Thu, 30 Mar 18:00 — 20:00 TEST International Auditing Standards  B13-751, B14-771  D-314
Thu, 30 Mar 20:00 — 22:00 ATT International Standards of Financial Reporting  B13-751, B14-771  D-314
Sat, 01 Apr 13:35 — 16:00 TEST International Standards of Financial Reporting  B14-772  B-210
Mon, 03 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Internal Control  M15-704  B-218
Thu, 06 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM International Standards of Financial Reporting  B13-751, B14-771  B-210
Mon, 10 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Principles of Audit  M15-704  B-213
Sat, 15 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  M15-704  K-414
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Audit  S14-706  K-307
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Audit  S13-701, S13-703  K-308
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Audit  S14-708  B-214
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Audit  S14-707  B-214
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Audit  S13-702, S13-711  V-415
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 15:00 TEST International Auditing Standards  B13-703  B-219


